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ST PANCRAS HOTEL

BOOKING OFFICE

STAIR EAST - WEST SECTION A-A

AS PROPOSED

272H L122 D

JM 1:50@A3 FEB 2019

DATEREV

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DRAWING TITLE

SCALE (AT A1)

DWG No

DRAWN BY

JOB No

REV

JOB TITLE

DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER ARCHITECT'S

AND ENGINEER'S CONTRACT DRAWING & SPECIFICATIONS.

ANY DISCREPANCIES MUST BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF THE

ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY.

THE CONTRACTOR MUST VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS BY SITE

MEASUREMENT BEFORE ORDERING MATERIALS OR MANUFACTURING

COMPONENTS.

SUBSTITUTE MATERIALS & PRODUCTS TO THOSE NAMED WILL BE

ACCEPTABLE IF PROVEN TO BE OF EQUAL OR HIGHER PERFORMANCE

AND NOT IN CONFLICT WITH OTHER ELEMENTS.

D O  N O T  S C A L E  F R O M  T H I S  D R A W I N G

NOTES

5 Maidstone Mews, 72-76 Borough High Street, London SE1 1GN
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STAIR GROUND FLOOR PLAN, AS PROPOSED

01

SCALE 1:50 @ A3

02

SCALE 1:50 @ A3

new spiral metal stairs, bronze finish with

oak treads and oak handrails

existing metal window

retained

oak screen

N

02

L122

02

L122

01

L022

01

L022

STAIR EAST - WEST SECTION A-A, AS PROPOSED

new oak panelled door to offices to match

inner facing of existing oak door

new ceramic skirting

new metal balustrade with bronze finish,

1100mm above the seating

C 26/11/18 Structure adjusted

STAIR MEZZANINE FLOOR PLAN, AS PROPOSED

03

SCALE 1:50 @ A3

D 14/02/22 Issued for planning

02

L122

02
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